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BOARD OF CANVASSERS CERTIFICATION

STATE OF COLORADQ
COUNTY OF _SAN JuanN

This form to be used (or OFFICIAL RETURNS only, and to be filed in the appropriate Election
Official’s Office.

We the undersigned Board of Canvassers of the Election Returns for

3AN JUAN

, Colorado, do hereby certify that the

attached record(s) consisting of .._;3‘_ page(s) is a true, full and correct copy of the

OFFICIAL Abstract of all votes cast at a (’ENEQAL‘ Eleciion,

L
on the Zﬂoday of. A oVEMELER . 20 = . as appears by the remns of the

several Election Precincts of snid jurisdiction now on file in my office.

M :
Witness our hands and seals the /7 day of Mo VEmABER , 2042,
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DESIGNATED ELECTION OFFICIAL
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Member of Canvassing Board

Deputy or Assistant Member of Canvassing Board I/

Member of Canvassing Board

Member of Canvassing Board

174874 Board of Canvasears Coniflsation
Han Indormation Servicas, Inc. = Austin, Taxas
Farmg?4
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Ceandidate Namo

Ken Buck

Michael F. Bennet

Bob Kinsay

Maclyn "Mac" Stringer

Charley Miller

J. Moromisato

Jason Napolitano

Bruce E. Lohmiller (Write«in)

Micheale M, Newman (Write-in)

Robert Rank (Write«in)

John Salazar

Scott R, Tipton

Gregory Gilman

Jake Segrest

John W, Hargis Sr. (Writa-In}

James Fritz (Write-in)

John Hickenlooper / Joseph Gareia
Dan Maes / Tambor Williams

Jaimes Brown / Ken Wyhla

Tom Tancredo / Pat Miller

Jason R. Clark

Paul Noel Fiorino / Heather A. McKibbin
Willie Travis Chambers / Ed E. Coron (Writa-in)
Michael R. Moore / Sherry Cusson (Write-in)
Peter J. Carr / Antoinette M. Schaeffer (Write-in)
Holly Cremeans / Stephanie L. Mercer (Write-in)
Scotl Gesslor

Bernie Buescher

Amanda Campisell

Walker Stapleton

Cary Kennedy

Stan Garnett

John Suthers

Melissa Han

Stave Boslay

Jesse B. Wallace

Bruce Whitehead

Ellen Roberts

J, Paul Brown

Brian O'Donnell

Jason NapoMano

Bruce E. Lohmiller (Write-in)
Michele M. Newnvan (Writa-in)
Robert Rank (WriteNp)

John Salazar

10:42

Pracinct

3065956001 |

065956001
3085556001
3085956001
3065556001
3085956001
3065956001
3065356001
3065956001
3065066001
3065056001
3065856001
3085956001
3065958001
3068656001

3065056001

3065956001
3065956001
20685956800
3085958001
3085958001
3065656001
3065956001
A065956001
3065956001
2065956001
065856001
3085856001
3065856001
3065856001
3065956001
2065958001
3065956001

3065956001 |

3065056001
3065956001
3065956001
3065856001
3065856001
3065856001
3999956909
3999956899
3999956939
3999956599
39995956599
3999958999
3999956999
3953956999
3999956999
3809956899
3999956099
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